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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO

e not found or type unknown

94566891
96534638
94566891
96534638

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs
ZIMMERMANN
NK

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

A.B.S.

PAGID
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BLUE PRINT
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
APEC

FTE

0986135330
0986135330
1301215010
185230015
215010
3264800
343381
38164700
38164700
6947208
694720J
694720J
729742
76816
8170343381
830684
8AC355388881
8AC355388881
ADG04844N
BHS1173E
BHS1173E
CA2541R
DC83381
DC83381
F10005
F10005
FCL694720
FCL694720
J3220911
N3220905
QBS7026
RCA478
RX529814A0
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